Titan's Pool league - 2021

e www.erostats.com

Includes completed matches through 03/23/2021.
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Sams Club
Pool Gods
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Andrew's Crew
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Total Points Leaders

Team

Rank Player Points
1  Bos, Zachary 277
2 Peterson, Jon 263
3 Gott, Mike 253
4  Howell, Sam 249
4  Johnson, Jeff 249
ERO Leaders
Rank Player EROs
1 Bos, Zachary 8
2 Gott, Mike 4
3 Johnson, Jeff 3
3 Lulic, Mick 3
3 Plumley, Chad 3
"40" Leaders
Rank Player "40"
1 Bos, Zachary 4
2 Johnson, Jeff 3
3 Plumley, Chad 2
3 Runnakko, Craig 2

Rounds Rounds Points Points Games Games
Won Lost For  Against Won Lost
38.0 12.0 1037 772 82 46
37.5 12.5 1047 825 81 47
31.0 19.0 906 869 68 60
25.0 25.0 766 1065 41 87
18.5 31.5 831 1056 48 80

0.0 50.0 0 0 0 0
MVP Leaders

Rank Player MVP
1  Johnson, Jeff 148
2 Bos, Zachary 138
3 Runnakko, Craig 68
4  Plumley, Chad 64
5  Lulic, Mick 63

10-Zip Leaders

Rank Player 10-Zips
1  Johnson, Jeff 5
2 Runnakko, Craig 2
2 Schmitz, Andrew 2
2 Plumley, Chad 2
2 Gott, Mike 2
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Individual Statistics

Player

5538 Zachary Bos
ss75 Jake Dobbe
ss40 Reese Lashazo
ss70 Tom Matson
5539 Jon Peterson
5557 Ghost Titans
ss48 Chris Vierling
Player

5556 Ken Bramhahl
ssss Erin Clark

5574 Martin Hook
ss71 Samir Kadic
ss25 John Larsen

5501 Thomas Lindemoen

ss70 Tom Matson

5500 Steve Ouellette
5529 Derrick Raheem
1494 Steve Rogers
5550 Scott Rose

1195 Craig Runnakko
1014 Andrew Schmitz
5557 Ghost Titans
Player

sss6 Ken Bramhahl
3554 Charles Buenger
3350 Mike Gott

5525 John Larsen

1635 Mick Lulic

ss90 Steve Ouellette
3214 Chad Plumley
s529 Derrick Raheem
1195 Craig Runnakko
1014 Andrew Schmitz
5557 Ghost Titans

ss519 James Whittle
Player

5572 Mike A

3554 Charles Buenger
1024 Sam Howell

1025 Jeff Johnson

5571 Samir Kadic

1635 Mick Lulic

1831 Joe Plocher
Player

5556 Ken Bramhahl
4359 Mark Hortman
1024 Sam Howell

ss71 Samir Kadic

ss25 John Larsen

5570 Tom Matson

5529 Derrick Raheem
5526 Javier Ryan

1014 Andrew Schmitz

Team
1st Place

1st Place

Ist Place

Ist Place

Ist Place

Ist Place

Ist Place
Team
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
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Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Andrew's Crew
Team

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods
Team

Sams Club
Sams Club
Sams Club
Sams Club
Sams Club
Sams Club
Sams Club
Team
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
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Hcap
10.9
59
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8.8
8.1
7.7
Hcap
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Hcap

7.8
9.2
5.7
9.8
6.5
11.0
5.5
8.5
8.9
8.1
8.5
Hcap
7.5
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Pts
277
137
149
30
263
25
25
Pts
112
33
37
35
50
127
35
127
56
21
24
21
128
25
Pts
40
16
253
26
40
29
111
27
239
164
33
69
Pts
15
155
249
249
53
174
142
Pts
34
102
30
146
153
76
160
25
40

Avg
8.7
5.7
53
7.5
8.2
6.3
6.3

Avg
7.0
8.3
4.6
8.8
6.3
6.4
4.4
6.4
7.0
53
6.0
53
8.0
6.3

Avg
10.0
4.0
7.9
6.5
10.0
7.3
9.3
6.8
8.5
8.2
8.3
8.6

Avg
3.8
7.8
7.8
8.9
6.6
8.7
8.9

Avg
8.5
5.1
7.5
7.3
5.5
4.8
5.7
6.3
10.0

MVP ERO
138 8
-61 0
-93 0

1 0
60 1
-7 0
-1 0

MVP ERO

-16 0
2 0
-31 0
8 0
-20 0
-43 0
-42 0
-39 2
-9 0
-14 0
-13 0
-14 0
17 1
-11 0

MVP ERO

13 0
-24 0
36 4
-11 0
25 1
-1 0
64 3
-6 0
68 2
39 2

3 0
16 0

MVP ERO

-25 0
-2 0
38 1

148 3

-12 0
63 3
55 1

MVP ERO

7 0

-56 1

2 0

-10 1

91 0

-71 0

-85 1

-12 0
17 0
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